Rank

0 N o oA WON =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

School
Copper Hills
Fremont
Pleasant Grove
Lone Peak
Syracuse
Bingham
American Fork
West Jordan
Corner Canyon
Davis
Skyridge
Northridge
West
Herriman
Taylorsville
Westlake
Riverton
Granger
Weber
Layton
Hunter
Clearfield
Cyprus
Jordan
Roy
Kearns

RPI
0.665657
0.656924
0.655933
0.648033
0.589127
0.569008
0.557856
0.533632
0.529144
0.527237
0.523400
0.518290
0.501158
0.461471
0.449994
0.441477
0.439395
0.418600
0.415939
0.408623
0.389161
0.338914
0.322599
0.318100
0.300750
0.264086

WP
0.831021
0.882219
0.722511
0.720346
0.734238
0.636469
0.477009
0.700192
0.465551
0.613837
0.450125
0.578328
0.523608
0.367898
0.498067
0.238071
0.345405
0.422360
0.302676
0.300396
0.364548
0.133333
0.242938
0.000000
0.021176
0.000000

Volleyball

OWP
0.566248
0.501419
0.632076
0.615916
0.491216
0.523557
0.637103
0.403148
0.587621
0.451934
0.590818
0.473185
0.467861
0.536770
0.400850
0.587326
0.498168
0.391000
0.486833
0.479341
0.377721
0.475610
0.357912
0.547453
0.489622
0.449959

OOWP  W-L-T

0.533748
0.517344
0.570490
0.567642
0.494725
0.524985
0.561055
0.461480
0.539375
0.504643
0.535112
0.488423
0.522853
0.498019
0.452134
0.556590
0.509826
0.466280
0.500678
0.483642
0.461269
0.476683
0.411296
0.495595
0.482155
0.420511

26-2-0
26-2-0
23-5-0
20-5-0
20-6-0
19-8-0
15-12-0
22-7-0
15-13-0
17-9-0
14-14-0
18-10-0
14-11-0
10-15-0
13-11-0
7-19-0
11-17-0
9-12-0
8-18-0
9-17-0
10-16-0
2-13-0
7-13-0
0-16-0
1-26-0
0-18-0



